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Medium User Specifications
Approximate Height Range
Weight Limit
Seat Depth Range (seat pivot to flat back)
Seat to Foot Plate Range (from seat pivot)

4'0"-5'6"
200 lbs.
14"-19"

11.5"-18"

PNG50162 EasyStand Evolv Medium $2,944
®

medium
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Name: 	

Address:		

Ship To

Phone:	

City, State:

Tag For:	

Address:			 

Zip:	

Purchase Order #:			 

Bill To (EasyStand Supplier Only)

Account #:

Quote #:	

Ordered By:	

Name of RTS/ATP:

Supplier Company:	

City, State, Zip:		

Phone:		

Address:		

Fax:	

Email:

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393
Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900

easystand.com

Fax this form to 877.342.8968

Payer Source:

Retail Price List & Order Form
    USA  Effective December 1, 2016 Date:

m

Foot Plates, Knee Pads and Seats
PNG30030 Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)  
PNG50505 Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair) 
PNG30031 Secure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, two pair) 

PNG50506 Secure Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, two pair)

PNG30269 Transfer Seat
PNG50324 Rotating Seat 
PNG30183 Seat with Roho® Insert  
P80246      Seat Angle Locator
PNG50161 Hip Supports (9"-15" range, pair)

PNG50198 Hip Supports (11"-17" range. pair, limited adjustment with shadow tray) 

PNG50384 Independent Knee Pads (pair)* 
PNG50385 Independent Roho® Knee Pads (pair)*
PNG50425 Independent Knee Pads for Swing-Away (pair)* 
PNG50426 Independent Roho® Knee Pads for Swing-Away (pair)*

$39 
$39

$102 
$102
$122
$213
$540
$31

$322
$322
$431
$540
$431
$540
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m 
m 
m 
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m 
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• Two 5" Front Wheels   		  • Two 5" Rear Locking Casters
• Manual Hydraulic Actuator with Handle	 • Planar Seat     
• Flip-Up Knee Pads			   • Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates   
• Black Molded Tray with Chest Pad	 • Transfer Handles
• Black Upholstery

The base model includes:

Front Mounted Trays “Swing-Away” (not available with shadow tray)*
PNG50456 Clear Tray for Swing-Away
PNG50458 Oversized Clear Tray for Swing-Away
PNG50490 Black Molded Angle Adjustable Tray for Swing-Away 
PNG50489 Clear Angle Adjustable Tray for Swing-Away 
PNG50491 Oversized Angle Adjustable Tray for Swing-Away

$144 
$245
$311 
$451
$552
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m 
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Choose actuator handle location:
Right Side (base model) 

Left Side
m 
m 

Seat Adjustment (CANNOT be ordered off-unit)
PNG50499 Easy-Adjust Seat Depth (back option required) $95m

Front Mounted Trays (not available with shadow tray)*
PNG50248 Clear Tray Top 
PNG50194 Oversized Clear Tray 
PNG50368 Black Molded Angle Adjustable Tray 
PNG50366 Clear Angle Adjustable Tray 
PNG50295 No-Tray Chest Pad

$144 
$245
$311 
$451
$224 
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m 
m
m 
m 

Frame Styles
PNG50025 Mobile (not available with independent knee pads or shadow tray) 
PNG50314 Front Swivel Casters*
PNG50483 Front Swivel Casters for Swing-Away Front*  
PNG50417 Swing-Away Front (tray required)*
PNG50428 Swing-Away Front for Shadow Tray (tray required)*

$1,304
$158
$158
$238
$186

m 
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PNG50471 Shadow Tray 7" (7.25”H from seat, 4”-15”D from back)
	 (only available with Swing-Away Front)

PNG50474 Deep Shadow Tray 7" (7.25”H from seat, 8”-19”D from back)
	 (only available with Swing-Away Front)

PNG50130 Shadow Tray 10" (10”H from seat, 4”-15”D from back)

PNG50334 Deep Shadow Tray 10" (10”H from seat, 8”-19”D from back)

PNG50347 Clear Top for Shadow Tray (must order a shadow tray)

Shadow Trays (back support required for all shadow trays)*
$540

$540

$540
$540
$144

m 

m 
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Lift Mechanisms
PNG50010 Pow’r Up Lift (replaces hydraulic actuator, battery powered) 

PNG50328 Adjustable/Removable Actuator Handle 
	 (not available with pow’r up)

PNG50044 Quad Grip Handle Extension (not available with pow’r up)

PNG50070 T-Style Handle Extension (not available with pow’r up)

$1,086
$201 

$135 
$135

m 
m

m 
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Some options ordered on-unit may be in place of similar base items

Mobile Trays (not available with front mounted or shadow trays)

PNG50327 Clear Angle Adjustable Tray for Mobile $311m
Tray Accessories (tray required)

PNG50042 Hand Grips (pair, clear tray required)*
PNG30000 Large Contoured Chest Pad (standard with shadow tray) 

PNG30295 Padded Tray Cover (not available with oversized clear tray)*

$135
$125
$200
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Positioning, Back, and Upper Body Support
PNG50066 Flat Back 15"H
PNG50067 Flat Back 19"H
PNG50062 Contoured Back 15"H  
PNG50068 Contoured Back 19"H 
PNG50171 Removable Flat Back 15"H  
PNG50173 Removable Flat Back 19"H  
PNG50172 Removable Contoured Back 15"H 
PNG50174 Removable Contoured Back 19"H
	 ATTENTION - All options below require a back

PNG30029 Velcro® Positioning Belt-26"-55"
PNG30306 Velcro® Positioning Belt-38"-67"
PNG30028 Positioning Belt with Airline Style Buckle  
PNG50192 Chest Strap-30"-46"
PNG50193 Chest Strap-34"-54"
PNG50504 Chest Strap-46"-66"
P600002    Back Angle Adjustment Wheel 	
	 ATTENTION - All options below require the accessories mounting bracket

PNG50034 Accessories Mounting Bracket 
PNG30170 X-Style Chest Vest-9.5"Lx9"W 
PNG30056 X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W  
PNG30171 Y-Style Chest Vest-17.5"Lx11.5"W   
PNG30021 Y-Style Chest Vest-20.5"Lx12.5"W   
PNG11212 High Mount Chest Vest Bracket 
PNG50224 Lateral Supports-8"-16.5"W (pair) 
PNG50176 Lateral Supports-11"-19.5"W (pair)  
PNG50240 Head Support-Short
PNG50037 Head Support-Tall
PNG50040 Push Handles (pair)
P80809      Tool Pouch 

$590
$623
$649
$682
$677
$710
$737
$770

$49 
$49

$135
$125
$125 
$125
$92

$59
$245
$245
$245
$245
$68

$322
$322
$322
$322
$135
$21
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* not available with mobile

®


