EasyStandi Evolv medium

Retail Price List & Order Form

USA Effective December 1, 2016 Date:

Bill TO (EasyStand Supplier Only)
Purchase Order #:
Quote #:
Account #:
Ordered By:
Name of RTS/ATP:
Supplier Company:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
Fax:
Email:
Payer Source:

Ship To
Name:
Address:
Address:
City, State:
Zip:
Phone:
Tag For:

Fax this form to 877.342.8968

Some options ordered on-unit may be in place of similar base items

AltimateMedical

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393 Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900 easystand.com

OPNG50162 EasyStand Evolv Medium......\$2,944

• Two 5" Rear Locking Casters

• Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates

Planar Seat

Transfer Handles

The base model includes:

- Two 5" Front Wheels
- Manual Hydraulic Actuator with Handle
- Flip-Up Knee Pads
- Black Molded Tray with Chest Pad
- Black Upholstery

Choose actuator handle location:

Right Side (base model)

O PNG50248 Clear Tray Top

O PNG50194 Oversized Clear Tray

O Left Side

Seat Adjustment (CANNOT be ordered off-unit)	
O PNG50499 Easy-Adjust Seat Depth (back option required)	\$95
Frame Styles	
O PNG50025 Mobile (not available with independent knee pads or shadow tray)	\$1,304
O PNG50314 Front Swivel Casters*	\$158
O PNG50483 Front Swivel Casters for Swing-Away Front*	\$158
O PNG50417 Swing-Away Front (tray required)*	\$238
O PNG50428 Swing-Away Front for Shadow Tray (tray required)*	\$186
Lift Mechanisms	
O PNG50010 Pow'r Up Lift (replaces hydraulic actuator, battery powered)	\$1,086
O PNG50328 Adjustable/Removable Actuator Handle (not available with pow'r up)	\$201
PNG50044 Quad Grip Handle Extension (not available with pow'r up)	\$135
O PNG50070 T-Style Handle Extension (not available with pow'r up)	\$135
Shadow Trays (back support required for all shadow trays)*	
O PNG50471 Shadow Tray 7" (7.25"H from seat, 4"-15"D from back) (only available with Swing-Away Front)	\$540
O PNG50474 Deep Shadow Tray 7" (7.25"H from seat, 8"-19"D from back) (only available with Swing-Away Front)	\$540
O PNG50130 Shadow Tray 10" (10"H from seat, 4"-15"D from back)	\$540
O PNG50334 Deep Shadow Tray 10" (10"H from seat, 8"-19"D from back)	\$540
O PNG50347 Clear Top for Shadow Tray (must order a shadow tray)	\$144
Front Mounted Trays (not available with shadow tray)*	

PNG50368 Black Molded Angle Adjustable Tray \$311 O PNG50366 Clear Angle Adjustable Tray \$451 O PNG50295 No-Tray Chest Pad \$224 Front Mounted Trays "Swing-Away" (not available with shadow tray)* O PNG50456 Clear Tray for Swing-Away \$144 O PNG50458 Oversized Clear Tray for Swing-Away \$245 O PNG50490 Black Molded Angle Adjustable Tray for Swing-Away \$311 O PNG50489 Clear Angle Adjustable Tray for Swing-Away \$451 O PNG50491 Oversized Angle Adjustable Tray for Swing-Away \$552 Mobile Trays (not available with front mounted or shadow trays) \$311

O PNG50327 Clear Angle Adjustable Tray for Mobile Trav Accessories (tray required)

11dy Accessories (tray required)	
O PNG50042 Hand Grips (pair, clear tray required)*	\$135
O PNG30000 Large Contoured Chest Pad (standard with shadow tray)	\$125
O PNG30295 Padded Tray Cover (not available with oversized clear tray)*	\$200

Medium User Specifications	
Approximate Height Range	4'0"-5'6'
Weight Limit	200 lbs
Seat Depth Range (seat pivot to flat back)	14"-19'
Seat to Foot Plate Range (from seat pivot)	11.5"-18'

Eggt Dis	ites. Knee	Dade a	and Coate	
FOOT Pla	ites, knee	: Paus a	สเเน 5eaเ	ż

0	PNG30030 Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$39
Ŏ	PNG50505 Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$39
Ŏ	PNG30031 Secure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, two pair)	\$102
Õ	PNG50506 Secure Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, two pair)	\$102
Ŏ	PNG30269 Transfer Seat	\$122
Ŏ	PNG50324 Rotating Seat	\$213
Ō	PNG30183 Seat with Roho® Insert	\$540
Ŏ	P80246 Seat Angle Locator	\$31
Ŏ	PNG50161 Hip Supports (9"-15" range, pair)	\$322
0	PNG50198 Hip Supports (11"-17" range. pair, limited adjustment with shadov	v tray) \$322
Ŏ	PNG50384 Independent Knee Pads (pair)*	\$431
Ŏ	PNG50385 Independent Roho® Knee Pads (pair)*	\$540
Ō	PNG50425 Independent Knee Pads for Swing-Away (pair)*	\$431
Ŏ	PNG50426 Independent Roho® Knee Pads for Swing-Away (pai	r)* \$540

Pos	sitioning,	Back, and Upper Body Support	
O	PNG50066	Flat Back 15"H	\$590
O	PNG50067	Flat Back 19"H	\$623
O	PNG50062	Contoured Back 15"H	\$649
O	PNG50068	Contoured Back 19"H	\$682
O	PNG50171	Removable Flat Back 15"H	\$677
O	PNG50173	Removable Flat Back 19"H	\$710
O	PNG50172	Removable Contoured Back 15"H	\$737
0	PNG50174	Removable Contoured Back 19"H ATTENTION - All options below require a back	\$770
0	PNG30029	Velcro® Positioning Belt-26"-55"	\$49
ŏ		Velcro® Positioning Belt-38"-67"	\$49
ŏ		Positioning Belt with Airline Style Buckle	\$135
ŏ		Chest Strap-30"-46"	\$125
ŏ		Chest Strap-34"-54"	\$125
ŏ		Chest Strap-46"-66"	\$125
ŏ	P600002		\$92
_		ATTENTION - All options below require the accessories mounting bracket	*
O	PNG50034	Accessories Mounting Bracket	\$59
O	PNG30170	X-Style Chest Vest-9.5"Lx9"W	\$245
O	PNG30056	X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W	\$245
O		Y-Style Chest Vest-17.5"Lx11.5"W	\$245
O		Y-Style Chest Vest-20.5"Lx12.5"W	\$245
Ò	PNG11212	High Mount Chest Vest Bracket	\$68
O	PNG50224	Lateral Supports-8"-16.5"W (pair)	\$322
Ò		Lateral Supports-11"-19.5"W (pair)	\$322
		Head Support-Short	\$322
		Head Support-Tall	\$322
\sim		Divide Handley (main)	#40 F

\$135

\$21

O P80809 Tool Pouch

PNG50040 Push Handles (pair)

\$144

\$245

^{*} not available with mobile